CHNL 12GA 1-5/8X1-5/8 10FT PRE-GALV
A120010PGC
Extended Product Type A120010PGC
Product ID 7TBA005460R0062
EAN 5415022343083
Catalog Description CHNL 12GA 1-5/8X1-5/8 10FT PRE-GALV
Long Description Channel, 12 Gauge, 1-5/8 Inch x 1-5/8 Inch, Length 10 Feet, Pre-Galvanized Steel
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022343083EAN
786210562339UPC
Canada (CA)Country of Origin
7326908588Customs Tariff Number
footSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1-5/8 inProduct Net Width
10 ftProduct Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
10 ftPackage Level 1 Units
1.63 in
41 mm
Package Level 1 Width
1.63 in
41 mm
Package Level 1 Height
120 in
3048 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
500 ftPackage Level 2 Units
40 in
1016 mm
Package Level 2 Width
11 in
279 mm
Package Level 2 Height
120 in
3048 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For casting into concrete walls, floors or ceilings to provide for attachment
anywhere along the continuous slot.
Application
SuperstrutBrand / Label
19980716Effective Date
12 gaugeGauge
SteelMaterial
STEEL CHANNELProduct Name
Metal ChannelsProduct Type
Load ratings as shown have a safety factor of 3 in 3000 lb. hard rock
concrete
Special Functions
Pre-GalvanizedSurface Finishing
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
A120010PGCData Sheet, Technical
Information
A120010PGCInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000386 - Support/profile railETIM 6
EC000386 - Support/profile railETIM 7
EC000386 - Mounting rail/-profileETIM 8
30101804UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2577 >> Steel channelsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Metal Framing & Accessories
Categories
2A120010PGC
3A120010PGC